
38 50 40 43 78 93

0,760 3 0,930 5 0,839 5

17 50 16 50 33 100

0,340 3 0,320 3 0,330 3

3 43 8 50 11 93

0,070 1 0,160 2 0,118 2

J.M. DIAZ 
GAITAN

GRUPO A JOSE MANTEIGA JORGE CHACON

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE BILLAR A TRES BANDAS 2014

JORGE CHACON

0 2

J.M. DIAZ 
GAITAN

0 0

JOSE MANTEIGA

2 2

2º

3º

TOTALES Y 

CLASIFICACION 

DEL GRUPO

1º

4

2

0


